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Table Wholesale Value Of Fish Production From Brackishwater Tanks By State And Species, 2011

MALAYSIA

(Nilai Dalam Rm t ' 000/ Value In Rm '000)

Jadual(Table) 24.3

Negeri
State

Jenahak
Mangrove
Snapper

Kerapu
Grouper

Merah
Red Snapper

Siakap
Sea bass

Siakap
Merah
Mangrove
Red Snapper

Pelbagai
Miscellaneous

Jumlah
Total

Perlis

Kedah

Pulau Pinang
Perak
Selangor
Negeri Sembilan
Melaka
Johor
Pahang
Terengganu
Kelantan
Sarawak
Sabah

W.P. Labuan

1,777.18

2,681.80

62.62

2.86

628.72

62.62

1,787.40

2,681.80

628.72

Jumlah/ Total

7.36

4,458.98

694.20

5,160.54

Nota: Pelbagai-Termasuk ketam lembut (Sabah)
Note: Miscellaneous-Includes soft shell crab (Sabah)




